FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA

DE MOTONAUTICA

Marco de Canaveses, Portugal

Copa Ibérica / Campeonato Nacional

Pos

Heats Overall Final RGP1 + RGP2

17 e 18 de Outubro 2020

13 23 3a
Number Name Country
Manga Manga Manga
Lino
27 . POR 25 25 25
Araujo
7  Patrick POR 22 22 22
Agostinho
g7 Ruben ESP 20 20 20
Jimenez
19 frederico o0 16 DNF 18
Duarte
16 Adran ESP 18 DNF DNS
Caballero
g3 ~ valdemar oo DNF DNS DNS
Gomes
Carlos
86 . ESP DNF DNF DNS
Garcia
Abbreviations: DNF - Did Not Finish, DNS - Did Not Start
Timekeeping Director Prova 0.0.D.
Rep.
__h__ ___h___ ___h__

Total

points

75

66

60

34

18

Notes
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